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DIRECCIÓN ACADÉMICA
DEPARTAMENTO DE INGLÉS
Respeto – Responsabilidad – Resiliencia – ToleranciaWorksheet N°9
TOPIC: Chores and other activities

Name: _________________________________________Grade: 4°___ Date: ____/____/2020
Objective: 
· To recognize different types of activities.
· For questions you can send a mail to inglescestarosa@gmail.com 


I. Look and complete the activities and organize then into the blue box.
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	Chores (daily tasks)
	Fun activities (Free time)

	
1.
2.
3.
4.

	
1.
2.
3.
4.



II. Mark with a ____when you do these activities 
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No olvides enviar tu guía terminada con nombre y curso al correo:
inglescestarosa@gmail.com
Ej: Francisca Sanhueza 4°E
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Activity

leanyour room

Mon

Tue

Wed

sat

Do the dishes

Gotothe park

Hang out with friends

Play video games

Take out the trash

Walk the dog

Watch a movie
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CENTRO EDUCACIONAL

SANTA ROSA

Mds que un colegio, una tradicion





